Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Correct assignors' names and asignee's address previously recorded on Reel 017390 Frame 0135. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment of Assignor's Interest.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yang Seog Jin	12/14/2005
Seong Ki Park	12/14/2005
Chang Woo Jin	12/14/2005
Chan Ki Lee	12/14/2005
Se Hyun Cho	12/14/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Polymersnet Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	204ho, Blockchangup 3-dong	
Internal Address:	Sihwa Industrial Complex 3-ga, 101-1	
City: Jeongwang-dong, Siheung-si, Gyeonggi-do		
State/Country: KOREA, REPUBLIC OF		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11312668

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)530-2286

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: kstoffel@wolffsamson.com

Correspondent Name: Klaus P. Stoffel
Address Line 1: One Boland Drive
Address Line 2: Wolff & Samson PC

Address Line 4: West Orange, NEW JERSEY 07052

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 11746-3

PATENT REEL: 017769 FRAME: 0421

500114258

113126

H \$40 00

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Klaus P. Stoffel
Total Attachments: 2	
source=11746-3 Assignment#page1.tif	
source=11746-3 Assignment#page2 tif	

PATENT REEL: 017769 FRAME: 0422 12-20.05

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB Ng. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) 12-29-2005



Docket No.: 11746/3

EET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings → → → 1Q314	6380 ▼ ▼ ▼
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark O	office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): JIN, Yang Seog, PARK, Seog Ki, 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
JIN Chang Woo, LEE Chan KI and CHO, Se Hyun	Name: Polymersnet Co., Ltd.
	Internal Address: 204ho, Blockchangup 3-dong
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	101-1 Sihwa Industrial Complex 3-ga, Jeongwang-dong
3. Nature of conveyance:	Siheung-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea
☑ Assignment	Street Address:
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other	City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date: December 14, 2005	_ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is: December 14, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
12/2 0/2005 NOTINE: 	
01 FC:8021 40.00 BA	
AT LOUBSET A MANAGEMENT	
Additional numbers att	tached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Klaus P. Stoffel	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Wolff & Samson PC	
	 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Street Address: One Boland Drive	8. Deposit account number:
	06-2143
City: West Orange State: NJ ZIP: 07052	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	T USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
of the pest of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Klaus P. Stoffel	PSHH Danne Com
Name of Person Signing	December 20, 2005
Total number of pages including covers	Signature Date

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT -SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A

DOCKET NO. 11746-3

	SOUR OF JOHA! IMARNIORS	200MI MO, 11740-3
	EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.	
	JI	N. Yang Seng PADV Garages
	·	N, Yang Seog, PARK, Seong Ki, JIN, Chang
	WHEREAS TOUS	os, ELL, Chan Ki, CHO, Se Hvin
	assignor(s), have invented and	
	mproved surface printability for and	rovements in Composition of resin based on polyolefin with
·	executed by me (us) of even date here	rovements in <u>Composition of resin based on polyolefin with</u> ich an application for United States Letters Patent has been with; and
	WHEREAS, Polymersnet C	o., Ltd.
بع. سم	, located and doing	business at 204ho. Blockchangup 3-dong. 101-1. Sihwa Industrial
7	omplex 3-ga, Icongwang-dong, Scheung-	di Gyeongoi-do Republic esse un seguno 101-1. Siliwa Industrial
a	equiring all right, title and interest in a	si. Greenesi-do, Republic of Korca, as assignee, is desirous of and to said invention and any Patent that may be granted
tt	ercfor.	and any Patent that may be granted
	NOW. THEREFORE !-	1
an au hor for for for for what app do pate	rest over to said assignee the entire revention and the aforesaid applications and issue or reexamination applications and all rights for past infringement, and the rights for past infringement, and the rights for past infringement, and the rights and requested to issue all patterin, as assignee of the entire interest in legal representatives, heirs and assignment on said inventions and all assignment on said inventions and all assignment of the requested, to testify in any interestions or patents may become involutions or patents may become involutions of patents and inventions in the	deration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable reby acknowledged, I (We), as assignor(s), hereby sell, assign ight, title and interest for the United States in and to said for Patent, all original, divisional, continuation, substitute, of patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby ents on said inventions or resulting therefrom to said assignee therein; and the undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my gus do hereby agree and covenant without further divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for nents thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate facts known to the undersigned respecting said inventions, references or other legal proceedings in which any of said lved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to st assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain United States, the expenses incident to said applications to
be t	pome and paid by said assignee.	outes, the expenses incident to said applications to
Date	•	IIN, Yang Scog
Date	: December 142st	Did
		PARK, Seong Ki
Date	December 14, 200	And, seong Ki
٠		JIN, Chang Woo
Date:	December 14, 2005	- Paron
•		LEE, Chan Ki

CHO, Se Hyun

PATENT

REEL: 017769 FRAME: 0424

RECORDED: 06/13/2006

December 14, 2005